Apafeed petrochemical trading LLC

Monoethanol Amine (MEA)

Properties

Purity

Sp. Gr. @20/20°C
Water

Equivalent MW
Color

Date: «-oveeeineen

ATTACHINENT: -« ovvvrvrrrrecinnnns

Unit
%Wt

%Wt

Pt-Co

Specification
99.0 MIN
1.017-1.019
0.2 MAX
61-62.5

10 MAX

Test Method
MA 503
ASTM D 891
ASTM D 1364
MA 238
ASTM D 1209
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